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SI.No | Name

1

2

10

11

Er. Mahesh Barkataki FIE
Er. Monojit Mishra FIE

Prof.(Dr.) N N Patwari
FIE

Er. Pulak Sarmah FIE

Dr. Plaban Bora MIE,

Dr. Milanjit
Bhattacharyya FIE

Er. Subha Brata Sarmah
FIE

Er. Shantanu Choudhury
MIE

Er. Nuruzzaman FIE
Er. Bhaben Kalita FIE

Er. Gokul Bhuyan FIE

https://ieiasc.co.in/statecommittee.php

Designation
Chairman
Honorary Secretary

Imm past Chairman

Imm.  Past
Secretary

Hony.

Member CH Division

Member CV Division

Member CV Division

Memebr CV Division

Memebr EL Division
Memebr EL Division

Member EV Division

The Institute of Engineers

Email
maheshbarkataki@gmail.com
monojite4@gmail.com

nnpatwwari@rediffmail.com

pulaketa@yahoo.com

plaban@astu.ac.in

milanjit10@yahoo.com

sb.sarmah48@gmail.com

choudhuryshantanu@gmail.com

nuruzzaman001@rediffmail.com
bhabenk@gmail.com

bhuyangokul@gmail.com

Phone

9954090176

9864018274

9435547379

9435045010

9954816094

9435030918

9435049982

7002928511

9435101046

9864053284

9435343530

Membership
No

F-126711-2
F-130841-2

F-015198- 6

F-129910- 3

M-165782-2

F-128591-9

F-114502- 5

M-170746-3

F-122315-8
F-130706- 8

F-124322- 1

12
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SI.No | Name

12 Er.Amitava Nath FIE

13 Er. Suradas

Bhattacharjee MIE

14 Dr. Arup Kr. Misra FIE

15 Dr. S.K. Kakoty FIE

16 Er. Gajendra
Khound FIE
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Nath

Designation
Member ET Division

Member MC Division

Co-opted Member
Co-opted Member

Co-opted Member

The Institute of Engineers

Email
amitaval5.an@gmail.com

surkxj.irctc@gmail.com

arupkmisra@gmail.com
sashin@iitg.ac.in

gnkhound16@gmail.com

Phone

9435000673

9864509979

9435019520

9957198678

9864060997

Membership
No

F-114664 -1

M-169074-9

F-017599- 0
F-110526- 0

F-109222-3
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